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Baicalin Capsules
Scutellaria Baicalensis Extract

Material Lot #: 30056 Test Date: 09/22/2022

Country of Origin: USA / China Re-Test Date: 09/19/2025

Capsules Formula
Ingredient mg/serving Test/Method Result

Baicalin 250mg Baicalin (HPLC) 95% Pass

Ascorbyl Palmitate       
(Vitamin C) 50mg Ascorbyl Palmitate (HPLC) 98% Pass

Baicalin Capsules should be stored at or below room temperature in a tightly sealed durable container.
Baicalin Capsules should be protected from excess heat, direct sunlight, excess humidity, and moisture.
Baicalin Capsules have a retesting period of 3 years from the date of analysis when properly stored.

Capsules Safety
Test Result

Lead

    Mercury

    Cadmium

    Arsenic

≤0.5 ppm

≤0.5 ppm

≤0.5 ppm

≤0.5 ppm

0.224 ppm

0.0908 ppm

<0.005 ppm

0.0749 ppm

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Total Aerobic Plate Count

    Yeast

Mold

Escherichia coli

Coliforms

Salmonella

Staphylococcus aureus

<1000 cfu/g

< 100 cfu/g

< 100 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

< 10 cfu/g

< 10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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